▬	 While	unit	IP-65	compliance	satisfies	disinfection	demand
▬	 Best	reliability	&	quick	market	entrance	by	global	medical
certifications
▬	 Desktop	stand,	wall	mount	kit	and	shoulder/hand	strap
expand	the	use	scenarios
▬	 MIL-STD-810G	drop	test	certification	with	best	protection
▬	 High	mobility	with	multiple	connectivity	including	WLAN,

Remote-Consultation Gateway
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item Quantity
CAXA0 1
AC/DC adapter 19V/3.15A 90°C DC Plug  1
CAXA0 Battery, 7.2V 3950mAh    1
Item P/N
CAXA0 Desktop cradle /USB2.0x3/LAN/DC19V, without Adapter CAXA0-DCA1-S03R
CAXA0 Wall Mount kit /USB2.0x3/LAN/DC19V, without Adapter CAXA0-WMA1-S03R
Battery charging station for CAXA0, DC19V/65W Adapter CAXA0-CSA1-S01R
Hand Strap for CAXA0 ACC-CAXA0-HS-01R
Shoulder Strap for CAXA0 ACC-CAXA0-SS-01R
CAXA0 Medical Adapter ACC-ADP-060M-01R
CAXA0 ITE Adapter ACC-ADP-065N-01R
CAXA0 Battery ACC-CAXA0BAT-02R
CAXA0 1D / 2D Barcode scanner
EU Power Cord for ACC-ADP-060M-01R E1702031000R
US Power Cord for ACC-ADP-060M-01R E1702031833R
JP Power Cord for ACC-ADP-060M-01R E1702031834R
UK Power Cord for ACC-ADP-060M-01R E170P060380R
EU Power Cord for ACC-ADP-065N-01R E170203183DR
US Power Cord for ACC-ADP-065N-01R E1702031835R
JP Power Cord for ACC-ADP-065N-01R E17120318001R
UK Power Cord for ACC-ADP-065N-01R E170P060370R
CAXA0 10.1" Portable Medical Tablet As Vital Sign &
Remote-Consultation Gateway
I/O Overview